More to PRIOR than meets the eye
For more information visit www.prior.com
More to PRIOR than meets the eye
Version issue No. - 2 For more information visit www.prior.com
DPT-E Digital Piezo Translators
Actuators / Translators
Precision, accuracy and speed for the best in nano-
positioning. The DPT-E range of actuators are designed

DPT-E Digital Piezo Translators
Actuators / Translators
Ordering information
High temperature option:
Operating up 110°C and can be baked out at 130°C. Range and pushing forces will reduce from standard models. These are
also desirable for high frequency dynamic operations as self-heating is reduced.
Non magnetic option:
Super Invar parts are replaced with nonmagnetic Stainless Steel.
Radiation hard option:
Uses materials which degrade less when exposed to radiation, available on UHV models only.
Product Ref Description
QGDTP-E-20 DPT-E-20 Digital Piezo Translator
QGDTP-E-50 DPT-E-50 Digital Piezo Translator
QGDTP-E-110 DPT-E-110 Digital Piezo Translator
QGDTP-E-20-UHV DPT-E-20-UHV Digital Piezo Translator
QGDTP-E-50-UHV DPT-E-50-UHV Digital Piezo Translator
QGDTP-E-110-UHV DPT-E-110-UHV Digital Piezo Translator
Accessories
QGVEP3 V-groove end piece
QGFS25-1” 25mm diameter mirror holder
QGFS12-½” 12.5mm diameter mirror holder